
MODULES LECTURER DATE DAY TIME

AC5021 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING MR. SUPPIAH 13/5/2021 Friday 6.30pm - 9.30pm

AC5030 FINANCIAL MARKETS MR. JOHNSON 17/5/2022 Tuesday 6.30pm - 9.30pm

AC6005 ADVANCED AUDIT MS. CHERYL 18/5/2022 Wednesday 6.30pm - 9.30pm

AC6007 ADVANCED TAXATION MS. JENNY 19/5/2022 Thursday 6.30pm - 9.30pm

AC6021 ADVANCED FINANCIAL REPORTING MR. SUPPIAH 20/5/2022 Friday 6.30pm - 9.30pm

AC5007 TAXATION MS. JENNY 21/5/2022 Saturday 10.00am - 1.00pm

AC6021 ADVANCED FINANCIAL REPORTING MR. SUPPIAH 21/5/2022 Saturday 10.00am - 1.00pm

AC5021 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING MR. SUPPIAH 21/5/2021 Saturday 2.00pm - 5.00pm

AC6005 ADVANCED AUDIT MS. CHERYL 22/5/2022 Sunday 10.00am - 1.00pm

AC6010 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING MS.CHERYL 22/5/2022 Sunday 2.00pm - 5.00pm

AC5007 TAXATION MS. JENNY 22/5/2022 Sunday 10.00am - 1.00pm

AC6007 ADVANCED TAXATION MS. JENNY 22/5/2022 Sunday 2.00pm - 5.00pm

EF5231 ACADEMIC WRITING FOR NON NATIVE SPEAKERS MS. FRANCISCA 23/5/2022 Monday 7.30pm - 9.30pm

MS5013 MARKETING MANAGEMENT MR. PUNITHAN 24/5/2022 Tuesday 7.30pm - 9.30pm

AC6001 CORPORATE ACCOUNTABILITY MS. CHERYL 24/5/2022 Tuesday 7.30pm - 9.30pm

BM5403 INTERNATIONAL SOURCING MR. PRAKASH 25/5/2022 Wednesday 7.30pm - 9.30pm

BM5404 DESIGN AND OPERATIONS OF LOGISTICS SYSTEM MR .PRAKASH 26/5/2022 Thursday 7.30pm - 9.30pm

BM5171 MANAGING BUSINESS OPERATIONS MR. PUNITHAN 1/6/2022 Wednesday 7.30pm - 9.30pm

BM6303 MANAGING SUPPLY CHAIN MR .PRAKASH 2/6/2022 Thursday 7.30pm - 9.30pm

BM6174 MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY MR. PUNITHAN 2/6/2022 Thursday 7.30pm - 9.30pm

Updated: 25/5/2022

UOG RESIT &  RETAKE (ACCOUNTING, BUSINESS AND LOGISTICS)


